DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2015
March, 2024 − Rev. 18
1 Publication Order Number:
MC74HC273A/D
Octal D Flip-Flop with
Common Clock and Reset

NONINVERTING
OUTPUTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Package Shipping†
MC74HC273ADWG HC273A SOIC−20 Wide 38 Units / Rail
MC74HC273ADWR2G HC273A SOIC−20 Wide 1000 / Tape & Reel
MC74HC273ADWR2G−Q* HC273A SOIC−20 Wide 1000 / Tape & Reel
MC74HC273ADTG HC
273A
TSSOP−20 75 Units / Rail
MC74HC273ADTR2G HC
273A
TSSOP−20 2500 / Tape & Reel
MC74HC273ADTR2G−Q* HC
273A
TSSOP−20 2500 / Tape & Reel
MC74HCT273ADWG HCT273A SOIC−20 Wide 38 Units / Rail
MC74HCT273ADWR2G HCT273A SOIC−20 Wide 1000 / Tape & Reel
MC74HCT273ADWR2G−Q* HCT273A SOIC−20 Wide 1000 / Tape & Reel
MC74HCT273ADTR2G HCT
273A
TSSOP−20 2500 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.